
ROUTE 4

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

tawney ridge ln @ barranca way 7:45 AM

desert STAR st @ UKIAH st 7:52 AM

chaparral st @ chaparral ct 7:54 AM

arlette dr @ kimBerly dr 8:00 AM

midtown DR @ impressions apts 8:05 AM

ferndale RD @ tigertail ST 8:10 AM

ROUTE 10

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

seneca RD @ rancho seneca apts pm only 3:00 PM 1:09 PM

ROUTE 26

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

cobalt RD @ begonia RD 7:30 AM 3:45 PM 1:54 PM

seneca RD @ el evado rd (victorian apts) 7:35 AM

seneca RD @ rancho seneca apts 7:40 AM

seneca rd @ borego rd 7:45 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

joshua st @ arlette dr PM ONLY 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

ferndale RD @ tigertail ST PM ONLY 3:22 PM 1:31 PM

chaparral st @ chaparral ct PM ONLY 3:15 PM 1:24 PM

rocky knoll LN @ tawney ridge LN PM ONLY 3:32 PM 1:41 PM

tawney ridge ln @ el evado rd PM ONLY 3:35 PM 1:44 PM

ROUTE 28

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

DANTE ST @ MARS AVE 7:40 AM 4:10 PM 2:19 PM

GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN 7:51 AM 3:45 PM 1:54 PM

orick ave @ clovis st 7:55 AM 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

desert STAR st @ UKIAH st pm only 3:35 PM 1:44 PM

tawney ridge ln @ barranca way pm only 3:32 PM 1:41 PM

tawney ridge ln @ burwood rd 8:00 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM

CONDOR RD @ TERN RD 8:05 AM 3:27 PM 1:36 PM

village dr @ village trailer park 8:10 AM 3:29 PM 1:38 PM

Arlette dr @ SENECA RD 8:15 AM 3:08 PM 1:17 PM

seneca RD @ el evado rd (victorian apts) pm only 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

arlette dr @ kimBerly dr pm only 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

midtown DR @ impressions apts pm only 3:14 PM 1:23 PM

ROUTE 30

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

joshua st @ arlette dr 7:50 AM                    AM ONLY

rocky knoll LN @ tawney ridge LN 7:55 AM                    AM ONLY

tawney ridge ln @ el evado rd 8:00 AM                    AM ONLY

BRENTWOOD BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

am only

am only

am only

am only

am only

am only

am only

am only

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



ROUTE 9

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ BARRANCA WAY 7:45 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM

puesta del sol dr @ greenhill dr 7:48 AM

naples ln @ capistrano st 7:55 AM 3:03 PM 1:12 PM

desert STAR st @ UKIAH st 8:00 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN 8:08 AM                     AM ONLY

VASQUEZ AVE @ CLOVIS ST pm only 2:50 PM 12:59 PM

ROUTE 12

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

COBALT RD @ BEGONIA RD 7:38 AM 3:06 PM 1:15 PM

HOOK BLVD @ SKIPPER LN 7:45 AM 2:55 PM 1:04 PM

SHOWHORSE LN @ PALOMINO CT 7:55 AM 3:01 PM 1:10 PM

heatherdale rd @ baxter ln 8:00 AM

ROUTE 16

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

puesta del sol dr @ greenhill dr pm only 3:01 PM 1:10 PM

GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN pm only 3:12 PM 1:21 PM

DANTE ST @ MARS AVE pm only 3:20 AM 1:36 PM

ROUTE 17

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

DANTE ST @ MARS AVE 7:35 AM                     am only

VILLAGE DR @ VILLAGE TRAILER PARK 7:45 AM 3:13 PM 1:22 PM

CONDOR RD @ TERN RD 7:51 AM 3:08 PM 1:17 PM

SENECA RD @ BOREGO RD PM ONLY 2:58 PM 1:07 PM

SENECA RD @ NEWPORTer APTS PM ONLY 3:00 PM 1:09 PM

heatherdale rd @ baxter ln PM ONLY 3:20 PM 1:29 PM

ROUTE 21 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

calgo ln @ morada rd 7:35 AM 3:07 PM 1:16 PM

CONDOR RD @ TAWNEY RIDGE LN 7:43 AM 2:55 PM 1:04 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ HEATHERDALE rd 7:47 AM 2:51 PM 1:00 PM

ROUTE 23 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

SENECA RD @ EL EVADO rd (VICTORIAN APTS) 7:35 AM 3:00 PM 1:09 PM

arlette dr @ seneca rd (w) 7:42 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

SENECA RD @ BOREGO RD 7:43 AM

SENECA RD @ NEWPORTer APTS 7:44 AM

MIDTOWN DR @ IMPRESSIONS APTs 7:50 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

JOSHUA ST @ ARLETTE DR 7:55 AM 3:07 PM 1:16 PM

VASQUEZ AVE @ CLOVIS ST 8:00 AM                      AM ONLY

CHALLENGER BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



ROUTE 13

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

MOLINO DR @ BURNING TREE dr 7:40 AM 2:55 PM 1:04 PM

molino dr @ la paz dr 7:42 AM 2:58 PM 1:07 PM

HUGHES rd @ la paz dr 7:44 AM 3:00 PM 1:09 PM

ARROWHEAD dr @ PEBBLE BEACH dr ( stop at the park ) 7:47 AM 3:02 PM 1:11 PM

trinidad dr @ RIVIERA dr 7:50 AM 3:08 PM 1:17 PM

YATES rd @ WESTWOOD dr (n) 7:59 AM 3:11 PM 1:20 PM

YATES rd @ BEL AIR dr 8:01 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM

OAKMONT dr @ MILBURN pl 8:04 AM 3:21 PM 1:30 PM

burning tree dr @ black fence 8:05 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM

BURNING TREE dr @ KINGSWOOD dr 8:06 AM 3:27 PM 1:36 PM

BURNING TREE DR @ TAMARacK DR 8:08 AM 3:29 PM 1:38 PM

ROUTE 14

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

RODEO dr @ LORENE dr 7:49 AM 2:52 PM 1:01 PM

RODEO dr @ HUGHES RD (W) 7:50 AM 2:54 PM 1:03 PM

RODEO dr @ HUGHES RD (E) 7:52 AM 2:56 PM 1:05 PM

HESPERIA rd @ SUNHILL dr 7:58 AM 3:08 PM 1:17 PM

WOODLAND dr @ CRESTVIEW dr 8:03 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

desert knoll dr @ villa dr pm only 2:49 PM 12:58 PM

ROUTE 15

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

villa dr @ desert knoll dr 7:38 AM

center st @ verde st (Center Street Park) 7:43 AM 2:52 PM 1:01 PM

HESPERIA rd @ MONTE VISTA st 7:45 AM 2:54 PM 1:03 PM

HESPERIA rd @ B ST 7:47 AM 2:56 PM 1:05 PM

B ST @ 8TH ST 7:49 AM 2:58 PM 1:07 PM

E ST @ river st 7:55 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

 

DEL REY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

am only

 New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



ROUTE 18

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

DEL GADO rd @ CEREZO rd 7:30 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM

anacapa rd @ amargosa rd 7:40 AM 3:25 PM 1:34 PM

KING CANYON rd @ CHOKE CHERRY dr 7:46 AM 3:18 PM 1:27 PM

KING CANYON rd @ CANYON RIM rd 7:48 AM 3:16 PM 1:25 PM

ALTA MESA way @ PONDEROSA RANCH rd 7:50 AM 3:14PM 1:23 PM

DEL AMO way @ NORTHSTAR ave (W) 7:52 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

DEL AMO way @ NORTHSTAR ave (S) 7:53 AM 3:12 PM 1:21 PM

NORTHSTAR ave @ pacoima rd 7:57 AM 3:08 PM 1:17 PM

NORTHSTAR ave @ SHOOTING STAR dr 7:58 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

JADE rd @ NORTHSTAR ave 8:00 AM 3:01 PM 1:10 PM

DISCOVERY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New time and stop will into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



ROUTE 3 - YELLOW BUS

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

11TH ave @ CABAZON st 7:41 AM 3:07 PM 1:16 PM

sitting bull st @ 9th st 7:47 AM 3:16 PM 1:25 PM

CYPRESS ave @ WINONA st 7:53 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM

OTTAWA st @ FOREST MEADOWS LN 7:55 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM

WINONA st @ 6TH ave 7:57 AM 3:25 PM 1:34 PM

2nd ave @ winona st 8:00 AM 3:27 PM 1:36 PM

ROUTE 5 - PURPLE BUS

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

spring valley pkwy @ country club dr 7:40 AM 2:55 PM 1:04 PM

RIVERVIEW dr @ COUNTRY CLUB dr 7:45 AM 3:00 PM 1:09 PM

DRIFTWOOD dr @ TAHOE ln 7:50 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

spring valley pkwy @ pier dr 8:04 AM 3:18 PM 1:27 PM

ROUTE 6 - ORANGE BUS

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

YATES rd @ BEL AIR DR 7:50 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

YATES rd @ WESTWOOD ST 7:55 AM 3:17 PM 1:26 PM

OTTAWA st @ CALCITE ave 8:00 AM 3:28 PM 1:37 PM

1ST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK dr 8:05 AM 3:02 PM 1:10 PM

ROUTE 20 - blue bus

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

RANCHO BONITA RD @ SPRING VALLEY PARKWAY 7:55 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

BENTON WAY @ LAKESIDE DR 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1:09 PM

HIGH CREST ST @ HIGH VISTA ST 8:05 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

ROUTE 27 - GREEN BUS

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

molino dr @ burning tree dr 7:25 AM 3:24 PM 1:33 PM

molino dr @ la paz dr 7:27 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM

rodeo dr @ HUGHES RD (W) 7:30 AM 3:28 PM 1:37 PM

pebble beach dr @ riviera dr 7:32 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM

pebble beach dr @ arrowhead dr(AT THE PARK 7:35 AM 3:18 PM 1:27 PM

rodeo dr @ HUGHES RD (E) 7:40 AM 3:30 PM 1:39 PM

kalin ranch dr @ fairway rd (s) 8:00 AM 2:55 PM 1:04 PM

rolling ridge dr @ tanglewood ln 8:05 AM 2:58 PM 1:07 PM

kalin ranch dr @ fairway rd (n) 8:10 AM 3:02 PM 1:11 PM

ROUTE 29 - RED BUS

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

11th ave @ sitting bull st 7:25 AM 3:21 PM 1:30 PM

11th ave @ lindero st 7:28 AM 3:24 PM 1:33 PM

5th ave @ nuevo rd 7:33 AM 3:18 PM 1:27 PM

6th ave @ sitting bull st 7:38 AM 3:19 PM 1:28 PM

cherry hill dr @ apple creek dr 7:45 AM 2:54 PM 1:03 PM

montecito dr @ elmhurst st 7:47 AM 2:56 PM 1:05 PM

hesperia rd @ sunhill dr 7:50 AM 2:58 PM 1:07 PM

chalon rd @ hesperia rd (chalon apts) 7:55 AM 3:00 PM 1:09 PM

2nd ave @ silica dr 8:00 AM 3:13 PM 1:22 PM

ENDEAVOUR BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



ROUTE 1

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

rolling ridge dr @ tanglewood ln 6:40 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

driftwood dr @ mainsail ln 6:43 AM 2:35 PM 12:44 PM

SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ LAKEVIEW DR 6:45 AM 2:37 PM 12:46 PM

spring valley pkwy @ honeycomb ln (nw) 6:47 AM 2:39 PM 12:48 PM

rancho bonita rd @ hidden valley rd 6:50 AM 2:41 PM 12:50 PM

benton way @ lakeside dr 6:53 AM 2:45 PM 12:54 PM

high crest st @ high vista st 6:57 AM 2:54 PM 1:04 PM

rain shadow rd @ CRESTVIEW DR (AT DIRT LOT) 7:01 AM 2:52 PM 1:02 PM

rain shadow rd @ canyon meadow rd 7:05 AM 2:55 PM 1:05 PM

winona st @ 6th ave PM ONLY 2:02 PM 12:11 PM

sitting bull st @ 6th ave PM ONLY 2:04 PM 12:13 PM

burwood st @ 5th ave PM ONLY 2:06 PM 12:15 PM

5th ave @ nuevo rd PM ONLY 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

winona st @ 1st ave PM ONLY 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

1ST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK DR PM ONLY 2:18 PM 12:26 PM

CHERRYHILL dr @ MONTECITO dr PM ONLY

ROUTE 2

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

JADE rd @ NORTHSTAR ave (SE) 6:32 AM

northstar ave @ pacoima rd 6:35 AM

alta mesa way @ ponderosa ranch rd 6:39 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

PONDEROSA RANCH rd @ CANYON RIM rd 6:44 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM

DEL GADO rd @ LA HABRA rd 6:47 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

LUNA rd @ WRANGLER ln (N) 6:53 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

DEL GADO rd @ CEREZO rd 7:00 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

cobalt rd @ BEGONIA rd 7:05 AM

SENECA rd @ EL EVADO rd (VICTORIAN APTS) 7:14 AM

ROUTE 3

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

1ST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK DR 6:40 AM

winona st @ 1st ave 6:43 AM

CHERRYHILL dr @ MONTECITO dr 6:45 AM

LORENE dr @ MOJAVE ln 6:55 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

RODEO dr @ HUGHES RD (WEST SIDE) 7:00 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

ARROWHEAD dr @ HUGHES rd 7:05 AM 2:07 PM 12:16 PM

ARROWHEAD dr @ deauville rd 7:08 AM 2:03 PM 12:12 PM

ROUTE 4

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

GRAND TRIASSIC ln @ STONE AGE ln 6:30 AM 2:29 PM 12:38 PM

desert STAR st @ UKIAH st 6:35 AM 2:32 PM 12:41 PM

capistrano st @ naples ln 6:38 AM 2:33 PM 12:42 PM

FERNDALE rd @ BOW STRING st 6:46 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

AM ONLY

am only

am only

   3:15 PM         1:24 PM

am only

GALILEO BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

 New times and stops will go into effect on Monday ,October 1,2018



GALILEO BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

JOSHUA st @ ARLETTE dr 6:50 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ CONDOR rd 6:56 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

PUESTA DEL SOL DR @ GREENHILL DR 7:01 AM 2:37 PM 12:46 PM

VILLAGE DR @ VILLAGE TRAILER PARK 7:05 AM 2:13 PM 2:22 PM

ROUTE 26 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

JADE rd @ NORTHSTAR ave (SE) PM ONLY 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

northstar ave @ pacomia rd PM ONLY 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

cobalt rd @ BEGONIA rd PM ONLY 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

SENECA rd @ EL EVADO rd (VICTORIAN APTS) PM ONLY 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

ROUTE 28 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

E ST @ 1ST ST 6:32 AM 2:13 PM 12:21 PM

B ST @ 8TH ST 6:37 AM 2:08 PM 12:17 PM

FORREST ave @ DEL REY dr 6:43 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

ARLETTE dr @ SENECA rd 6:53 AM 2:31 PM 12:40 PM

SENECA rd @ borego rd 6:55 AM 2:33 PM 12:42 PM

SHOWHORSE LN @ SHIRE CIR (AT BRICK WALL) 7:03 AM 2:38 PM 12:47 PM

HOOK BLVD @ SKIPPER LN 7:05 AM 2:40 PM 12:49 PM

ROUTE 30

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

9th ave @ tokay st 6:37 AM 2:14 PM 12:23 PM

9th ave @ minnetonka st 6:40 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM

11th ave @ lindero st 6:44 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM

balsam rd @ lindero st 6:48 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

sitting bull st @ 11th ave 6:50 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

11TH AVE @ WINONA ST (AT MOUNTAIN VISTA APT) 6:52 AM 2:32 PM 12:41 PM

5th ave @ nuevo rd 6:55 AM                    AM ONLY 

burwood st @ 5th ave 6:58 AM                    AM ONLY 

sitting bull st @ 6th ave 7:02 AM                    AM ONLY 

3rd ave @ talpa st 7:07 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

winona st @ 6th ave 7:10 AM                       AM ONLY 

 New times and stops will go into effect on Monday ,October 1,2018



ROUTE 1

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

11th ave @ cabazon st 7:49 AM 4:06 PM 2:15 PM

11th ave  @ lindero st 7:57 AM 4:14 PM 2:23 PM

5th ave @ nuevo rd 8:00 AM 3:57 PM 2:06 PM

silica rd @ 2nd ave 8:05 AM 3:53 PM 2:02 PM

nisqualli rd @ casa bella apts 8:09 AM 3:48 PM 1:57 PM

1st ave @ hidden creek dr 8:11 AM 3:50 PM 1:59 PM

winona st @ 6th ave 8:15 AM 4:03 PM 2:12 PM

6th ave @ sitting bull st 8:17 AM 4:01 PM 2:10 PM

3rd ave @ talpa st (NW) 8:23 AM 3:39 PM 1:48 PM

talpa st @ 3rd ave (S) 8:25 AM 3:43 PM 1:52 PM

1st ave @ winona st 8:30 AM 3:45 PM 1:54 PM

ROUTE 2

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

HESPERIA rd @ SUNSET dr 8:41 AM 3:30 PM 1:39 PM

RODEO dr @ LORENE dr (desert village apts) 8:46 AM 3:42 PM 1:51 PM

LORENE dr @ DESERT KNOLL dr 8:52 AM 3:54 PM 2:03 PM

ROUTE 3 AM & 14 PM

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

hesperia rd @ baTSon rd 8:50 AM 3:44 PM 1:53 PM

HESPERIA rd @ SUNHILL DR 8:55 AM 3:46 PM 1:55 PM

hesperia rd @ CHALON rd (Chalon Apts) 9:00 AM 3:58 PM 2:07 PM

ROUTE 4

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

11th ave @ little beaver st 8:40 AM 4:00 PM 2:09 PM

cypress ave @ winona st 8:45 AM 3:55 PM 2:04 PM

RODEO dr @ HUGHES RD (WEST SIDE) 8:55 AM 3:50 PM 1:59 PM

ROUTE 8 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

wimbleton dr @ rockford dr 8:25 AM 3:50 PM 1:59 PM

PEBBLE BEACH dr @ RIVIERA dr 8:30 AM 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

PEBBLE BEACH dr @ ARROWHEAD dr (at the park) 8:35 AM 3:45 PM 1:54 PM

route 9

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

rodeo dr @ johnston dr 8:30 AM 3:35 PM 1:44 PM

RODEO dr @HUGHES  RD (EAST SIDE) 8:35 AM 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

GREEN TREE EAST BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



GREEN TREE EAST BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

route 10 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

burning tree dr @ wimbleton dr 8:25 AM 3:46 PM 1:55 PM

BURNING TREE DR @ SMOKE TREE RD 8:30 AM 3:48 PM 1:57 PM

NASSAU DR @ CANDLEWOOD DR 8:32 AM 3:51 PM 2:00 PM

bel air dr @ yates rd (w) 8:35 AM 4:03 PM 2:12 PM

yates rd @ bel air dr (S) 8:36 AM 4:07 PM 2:16 PM

arrowhead dr @ deauville dr (dirt lot) 8:40 AM 3:42 PM 1:51 PM

deauville dr @ wimbleton dr 8:43 AM 3:43 PM 1:52 PM

route 11

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

GREEN TREE INN 8:30 AM 4:07 PM 2:16 PM

E SAGE st @ ST ANDREWS dr 8:35 AM 3:54 PM 2:03 PM

MOLINO dr @ BURNING TREE dr 8:40 AM 3:46 PM 1:55 PM

MOLINO dr @ LA PAZ dr 8:45 AM 3:42 PM 1:51 PM

HUGHES rd @ ARROWHEAD dr 8:47 AM 3:34 PM 1:43 PM

route 12

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

e st @ river st 8:30 AM 4:20 PM 2:29 PM

DEL REY dr @ FORREST ave  8:35 AM 4:24 PM 2:33 PM

AVALON ave @ FRESNO st 8:37 AM 4:17 PM 2:26 PM

B ST @ 8TH st 8:43 AM 4:12 PM 2:21 PM

HESPERIA rd @ Forrest ave 8:45 AM 4:10 PM 2:19 PM

center st @ verde st (Center Street Park) 8:47 AM 4:07 PM 2:16 PM

CULLEY st @ JOSHUA st 8:49 AM 4:04 PM 2:13 PM

DESERT KNOLL dr @ VILLA dr 8:51 AM 3:58 PM 2:07 PM

MOJAVE ln @ LORENE dr 8:55 AM 3:53 PM 2:02 PM

MOJAVE ln @ HUGHES rd 8:56 AM 3:47 PM 1:56 PM

ROUTE 29 (AM) & ROUTE 15 (PM) RTE 29 RTE 15 RTE 15

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

rain shadow rd @ crestview dr (dirt lot) 8:30 AM 4:19 PM 2:28 PM

RIVERVIEW dr @ COUNTRY CLUB dr 8:35 AM 4:00 PM 2:09 PM

lakeview dr @ spring valley pkwy 8:40 AM 4:09 PM 2:18 PM

benton way @ lakeside dr 8:45 AM 4:14 PM 2:23 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



ROUTE 22 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

anacapa rd @ amargosa rd 7:50 AM 3:12 PM 1:21 PM

bonanza rd @ cahuenga rd 7:52 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

CEREZO RD @ DEL GADO RD 7:54 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

DEL GADO rd @ LA HABRA rd 7:58 AM 3:01 PM 1:10 PM

KING CANYON rd @ CHOKE CHERRY dr 8:01 AM 2:58 PM 1:07 PM

KING CANYON rd @ CANYON RIM rd 8:04 AM 2:56 PM 1:05 PM

alta mesa way @ ponderosa ranch rd 8:05 AM 2:52 PM 1:01 PM

LIBERTY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



ROUTE 7

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

MOJAVE FISH HATCHERY rd @ JACARANDA ave 8:07 AM 4:03 PM 2:12 PM

kalin ranch dr @ fairway rd 8:12 AM 4:05 PM 2:14 PM

ROLLING RIDGE dr @ TANGLEWOOD ln 8:15 AM 4:08 PM 2:17 PM

spring valley pkwy @ pier dr 8:17 AM 4:10 PM 2:19 PM

spring VALLEY PKWY @ vista point dr 8:19 AM 4:13 PM 2:22 PM

VISTA POINT dr @ chinquapin dr 8:22 AM 4:15 PM 2:24 PM

RANCHO BONITA rd @ HIDDEN VALLEY rd 8:27 AM 4:16 PM 2:25 PM

BENTON WaY @ LAKESIDE dr 8:32 AM 4:20 PM 2:29 PM

HONEYCOMB ln @ SPRING VALLEY PKWY  8:37 AM 4:26 PM 2:35 PM

LAKEVIEW dr @ HARBOR dr 8:43 AM 4:32 PM 2:41 PM

RAIN SHADOW rd @ CANYON MEADOW rd 8:49 AM 4:40 PM 2:49 PM

ROUTE 20

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

WINONA ST @ 9TH AVE 8:30 AM 4:10 PM 2:19 PM

WINONA ST @ 11TH ST 8:32 AM 4:12 PM 2:21 PM

11TH AVE @ LITTLE BEAVER ST 8:34 AM 4:06 PM 2:15 PM

11TH AVE @ LINDERO ST 8:36 AM 4:05 PM 2:14 PM

NUEVO RD @ SOFTWIND DR 8:40 AM 3:59 PM 2:08 PM

1ST AVE @ SILICA DR 8:43 AM 3:58 PM 2:09 PM

NISQUALLI RD @ CASA BELLA APTS 8:46 AM 3:55 PM 2:05 PM

1ST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK RD 8:48 AM 3:57 PM 2:07 PM

CHALON RD @ HESPERIA RD 8:50 AM 3:45 PM 2:54 PM

montecito dr @ elmhurst st 8:56 AM 3:42 PM 2:01 PM

route 17

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

center st @ verde st (Center Street Park) 8:46 AM

Hesperia RD @ monte vista ST 8:48 AM

hesperia RD @ b st 8:50 AM

b st @ 8th ST 8:53 AM

IRWIN ACADEMY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



route 21

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

e st @ 1st st 8:25 AM 3:58 PM 2:07 PM

la cubre dr @ las piedras dr 8:30 AM 3:54 PM 2:03 PM

del rey dr @ forrest ave 8:35 AM 4:01 PM 2:10 PM

avalon ave @ fresno ST 8:43 AM 4:04 PM 2:13 PM

center st @ verde st (Center Street Park) PM ONLY 3:30 PM 1:39 PM

Hesperia RD @ monte vista ST PM ONLY 3:35 PM 1:44 PM

hesperia RD @ b st PM ONLY 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

b st @ 8th ST PM ONLY 3:44 PM 1:53 PM

ROUTE 23

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

PEBBLE BEACH DR @ ARROWHEAD DR (AT THE PARK) 8:40 AM 3:50 PM 1:59 PM

arrowhead dr @ deauville dr (dirt lot) 8:44 AM 3:46 PM 1:55 PM

YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR (NE) 8:50 AM 3:55 PM 2:04 PM

YATES RD @ WESTWOOD DR (sw) 8:52 AM 3:57 PM 2:06 PM

CYPRESS AVE @ winona ST 8:53 AM 4:01 PM 2:10 PM

WINONA ST @ 6TH AVE 8:54 AM 4:07 PM 2:16 PM

6TH AVE @ SITTING BULL ST 8:55 AM 4:04 PM 2:13 PM

3RD ave @ TALPA ST (NW) 8:56 AM 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

TALPA ST @ 3RD ave (S) 8:57 AM 3:42 PM 1:51 PM

IRWIN ACADEMY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



ROUTE 5 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

HIDDEN VALLEY rd @ RANCHO BONITA rd 6:33 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

spring valley pkwy @ lakeview dr (sw) 6:39 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM

lakeview dr @ spring valley pkwy (se) 6:40 AM                 am only

LAKEVIEW dr @ HARBOR DR 6:45 AM                am only

SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PIER dr 6:56 AM                am only

vista point dr @ chinquapin dr 7:03 AM 2:31 PM 12:40 PM

BENTON WaY @ LAKESIDE dr 7:09 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM

Route 6 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

KALIN RANCH dr @ FAIRWAY rd (s) 6:43 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

ROLLING RIDGE dr @ TANGLEWOOD ln 6:45 AM 2:19 PM 12:28 PM

RIVERVIEW dr @ COUNTRY CLUB dr 6:50 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

DRIFTWOOD dr @ MAINSAIL ln 6:55 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

RIVERVIEW dr @ BERMUDA DUNES rd 7:02 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

KALIN RANCH dr @ FAIRWAY rd (n) 7:06 AM 2:35 PM 12:44 PM

ROUTE 7 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

MOJAVE FISH HATCHERY RD @ JACARANDA AVE 6:55 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

RAIN SHADOW rd @ CANYON MEADOW rd 7:04 AM 2:26 PM 12:35 PM

RAIN SHADOW rd @ CRESTVIEW DR (DIRT LOT) 7:06 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

TAMARISK rd @ WILDWOOD dr 7:09 AM 2:33 PM 12:42 PM

spring valley pkwy @ pebble beach dr 7:13 AM 2:38 PM 12:47 PM

HIGH CREST st @ HIGH VISTA st 7:17 AM 2:45 PM 12:54 PM

ROUTE 8 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

balsam rd @ lindero st 6:38 AM 2:36 PM 12:45 PM

11TH ave @ CABAZON st 6:41 AM 2:29 PM 12:38 PM

9TH AVE @ WINONA st 6:43 AM 2:32 PM 12:40 PM

CYPRESS ave @ WINONA st 6:48 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

OTTAWA st @ FOREST MEADOW ln 6:50 AM 2:27 PM 12:36 PM

WINONA st @ 6TH AVE 6:54 AM 2:23 PM 12:42 PM

YATES rd @ BEL AIR dr (n) 6:58 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

YATES rd @ BEL AIR dr (s) 6:59 AM 2:17 PM 12:27 PM

WARWICK st @ ARROYO dr 7:00 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

3RD ave @ TALPA st (nw) 7:05 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

TALPA st @ 3RD ave (s) 7:06 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM

HESPERIA rd @ COAD rd 7:09 AM 2:07 PM 12:16 PM

ROUTE 29

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PIER dr pm only 2:24 PM 12:33 PM

lakeview dr @ spring valley pkwy (se) pm only 2:29 PM 12:38 PM

LAKEVIEW dr @ HARBOR DR   pm only 2:32 PM 12:41 PM

Lomitas Bus Routes

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th , 2018



ROUTE 2

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

YATES RD @ GREENWOOD ST 7:34 AM 3:16 PM 1:24 PM

mariposa rd @ totem pole trailer park 7:45 AM

YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR 7:50 AM 3:18 PM 1:27 PM

YATES RD @ WESTWOOD ST (W) 7:52 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM

3RD AVE @ TALPA ST 7:55 AM                 AM ONLY

ottawa st @ calcite ave 8:00 AM 2:55 PM 1:06 PM

2ND ave @ WINONA st 8:02 AM 2:57 PM 1:08 PM

WINONa st @ 1ST AVE 8:05 AM 3:00 PM 1:10 PM

1ST AVE @ TALPA st 8:07 AM

hesperia rd @ coad rd 8:09 AM

NISQUALLI rd @ CASA BELLA APTS 8:12 AM 3:06 PM 1:14 PM

ROUTE 8 ( am only)

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

rolling ridge dr @ tanglewood ln 7:40 AM                   am only

riverview dr @ country club dr 7:44 AM                    am only

driftwood dr @ sailfin ln 7:45 AM                   am only

driftwood dr @ tahoe ln 7:50 AM                  am only

benton way @ lakeside dr 7:53 AM                  am only

hidden valley rd @ rancho bonita rd 7:55 AM                   am only

spring valley pkwy @ country club dr 7:58 AM                  am only

spring valley pkwy @ pebble beach dr 7:59 AM                  am only

ROUTE 30 ( pm only)

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

mariposa rd @ totem pole trailer park PM ONLY 3:03 PM 1:12 PM

3RD AVE @ TALPA ST PM ONLY 3:12 PM 1:21 PM

1ST AVE @ TALPA st PM ONLY 3:16 PM 1:25 PM

hesperia rd @ coad rd pm only 3:22 PM 1:31 PM

rolling ridge dr @ tanglewood ln pm only 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

riverview dr @ country club dr pm only 3:42 PM 1:51 PM

driftwood dr @ sailfin ln pm only 3:44 PM 1:53 PM

driftwood dr @ tahoe ln pm only 3:46 PM 1:55 PM

benton way @ lakeside dr pm only 3:50 PM 1:59 PM

hidden valley rd @ rancho bonita rd pm only 3:54 PM 2:03 PM

spring valley pkwy @ country club dr pm only 3:58 PM 2:07 PM

spring valley pkwy @ pebble beach dr pm only 4:00 PM 2:09 PM

MOJAVE VISTA BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

New times and stops will go into effect on Monday, October 1, 2018



ROUTE 18 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

anacapa rd @ amargosa rd 6:50 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM

princeton dr @ arvila dr 7:00 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

DOS PALMAS rd @ ADELE st 7:05 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

WRANGLER LN @ MIRAGE RD 7:10 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

ROUTE 19

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

SANTA FE TRAIL @ CANYON RIM rd 7:00 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

CANYON RIM rd @ KING CANYON rd 7:10 AM 2:05 PM 12:14 PM

ROUTE 22 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

JADE rd @ NORTHSTAR ave 7:00 AM 2:29 PM 12:38 PM

NORTHSTAR ave @ SHOOTING STAR dr 7:05 AM 2:34 PM 12:43 PM

NORTHSTAR ave @ PACOIMA rd 7:08 AM 2:38 PM 12:47 PM

NORTHSTAR ave @ DEL AMO WaY (S) 7:11 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

DEL AMO WaY @ NORTHSTAR ave (E) 7:14 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM

ALTA MESA WAY @ PONDEROSA RANCH rd 7:15 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

lampost rd @ ponderosa ranch rd 7:19 AM 2:05 PM 12:14 PM

PARK VIEW BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



ROUTE 4 PM ONLY

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

seneca rd @ rancho seneca apts PM ONLY 2:55 PM 1:04 PM

ROUTE 11

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ el evado rd 7:45 AM 3:06 PM 1:15 PM

tawney ridge ln @ placida rd 7:50 AM 2:58 PM 1:07 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ N CULVER rd 7:53 AM 2:55 PM 1:04 PM

N CULVER rd @ BURWOOD rd 8:01 AM 2:53 PM 1:02 PM

ROUTE 19 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

DANTE st @ MARS ave 7:38 AM 3:28 PM 1:37 PM

CONDOR rd @ TERN rd 7:48 AM 3:08 PM 1:17 PM

seneca rd @ rancho seneca apts 7:56 AM                     AM ONLY

ferndale rd @ bow string st 8:03 AM 2:55 PM 1:04 PM

turner rd @ phantom east pm only 3:45 PM 1:54 PM

ROUTE 24

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

turner rd @ phantom east 7:45 AM

GRAND TRIASSIC ln @ STONE AGE ln 7:52 AM 2:49 PM 12:58 PM

CLOVIS st @ VASQUEZ ave 8:00 AM 2:53 PM 1:02 PM

ODELL ave @ MANNING st 8:02 AM 2:58 PM 1:07 PM

ODELl ave @ DEERFIELD st 8:03 AM 3:02 PM 1:11 PM

RANCHO rd @ BOH ln 8:07 AM 3:06 PM 1:15 PM

orick ave @ vasquez ave 8:09 AM 2:48 PM 12:57 PM

route 25

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

cobalt rd @ begonia rd 7:40 AM 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

SHOWHORSE LN @ SHIRE CIR (AT BRICK WALL) 7:48 AM 3:08 PM 1:17 PM

hook blvd @ SKIPPER LN 7:51 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

seneca rd @ el evado rd (victorian apts) 7:55 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM

seneca rd @ summber breeze apts 8:00 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM

seneca rd @ newporter apts 8:05 AM 3:24 PM 1:33 PM

arlette dr @ kimberly dr 8:10 AM 3:03 PM 1:12 PM

PUESTA DEL SOL BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

am only

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



route 13

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

BEGONIA rd @ COBALT rd 7:05 AM 2:11 PM 12:20 PM

seneca RD @ el evado rd (victorian apts) 7:11 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

route 14

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

ARLETTE dr @ SENECA rd 7:05 AM 2:11 PM 12:20 PM

INDIAN WELLS DR @ ROSEMARY DR 7:10 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

route 15

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

CONDOR rd @ TERN rd 6:49 AM 2:28 PM 12:37 PM

ALOE RD @ GOPHER CANYON RD (SECOND BRICK WALL) 7:00 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

HOOK BLVD @ SKIPPER LN 7:05 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

RENO LOOP rd @ WEST TRAIL 7:10 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

ROUTE 16 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

dante st @ mars ave 6:34 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM

GRAND TRIASSIC ln @ stone age ln 6:46 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

ODELL ave @ vasquez ave 6:50 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

VASQUEZ ave @ ORICK ave 6:53 AM 2:27 PM 12:36 PM

heatherdale rd @ baxter st 6:57 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM

naples ln @ capistrano st 7:00 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM

desert STAR st @ UKIAH st 7:02 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

BLUE CANYON rd @ MACON ln 7:06 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

puesta del sol dr @ greenhill dr 7:10 AM 2:06 PM 12:15 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ BARRANCA WaY 7:13 AM 2:04 PM 12:13 PM

ROUTE 17

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

VILLAGE dr @ VILLAGE TRAILER PARK 6:40 AM 2:08 PM 12:17 PM

morada rd @ calgo ln 6:43 AM 2:11 PM 12:20 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ morada rd 6:45 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ PLACIDA rd 6:48 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

chaparral st @ chaparral ct 6:52 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

ferndale rd @ tigertail st 6:56 AM 2:24 PM 12:34 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ EL EVADO rd 7:00 AM 2:28 PM 12:37 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ ROCKY KNOLL ln 7:04 AM 2:31 PM 12:37 PM

CHUMASH pl @ GOLDEN MEADOW ln 7:08 AM 2:37 PM 12:46 PM

route 21

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

seneca rd @ rancho seneca apts 7:10 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

route 25

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

SENECA rd @ borego rd 7:10 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

Midtown Dr @ Impressions Apts 7:15 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

VILLAGE BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



ROUTE 9 (am only)

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

DANTE st @ MARS ave 6:40 AM                 am only

desert STAR st @ UKIAH st 6:58 AM                 AM ONLY 

PUESTA DEL SOL dr @ GREENHILL dr 7:10 AM                 AM ONLY 

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ CONDOR rd 7:15 AM                 AM ONLY 

ROUTE 9 (pm only)

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

del gado rd @ cerezo rd pm only 2:12 PM 12:21 PM

la habra rd @ del gado rd pm only 2:14 PM 12:23 PM

king canyon rd @ choke cherry dr pm only 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

ponderosa Ranch rd @ canyon rim rd pm only 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

manzano rd @ el evado rd pm only 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

route 10                   

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

king canyon rd @ choke cherry dr 6:35 AM                    AM ONLY

ponderosa Ranch rd @ canyon rim rd 6:36 AM                   AM ONLY

northstar ave @ shooting star dr 6:45 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

jade rd @ northstar ave 6:47 AM 2:14 PM 12:23 PM

wrangler ln @ LUNA rd 6:56 AM 2:11 PM 12:21 PM

pacoima rd @ ROGERS LN 7:02 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM

manzano rd @ el evado rd 7:08 AM                      am only

la habra rd @ del gado rd 7:13 AM                      am only

del gado rd @ cerezo rd 7:15 AM                      am only

ROUTE 11

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

midtown dr @ impressions apts 6:54 AM 2:02 PM 12:11 PM

arlette dr @ joshua st 6:58 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

burwood rd @ tawney ridge ln 7:04 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

ferndale rd @ bow string st 7:10 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM

ferndale rd @ tawney ridge ln 7:12 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ CONDOR RD PM ONLY 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

PUESTA DEL SOL DR @ GREEN HILL DR PM ONLY 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

ROUTE 12

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

GRAND TRIASSIC ln @ STONE AGE ln 6:52 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

ODELL ave @ DEERFIELD st  6:57 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

CLOVIS st @ vasquez AVE 7:00 AM 2:19 PM 12:28 PM

VASQUEZ ave @ ORICK ave 7:06 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

ORICK AVE @ CLOVIS ST 7:10 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM

CHUMASH pl @ GOLDEN MEADOW ln 7:12 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ ROWLEY dr 7:17 AM 2:03 PM 12:12 PM

desert STAR st @ UKIAH st pm only 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

WEST PALMS CONSERVATORY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



ROUTE 23

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

princeton dr @ arvila dr 6:45 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

dos palmas rd @ COBALT RD 6:50 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

cobalt rd @ begonia rd 6:55 AM 2:07 PM 12:16 PM

RENO LOOP rd @ WEST TRAIL 7:03 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

WILDCAT ln @ RENO LOOP rd 7:05 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

SHOWHORsE LN @ SHIRE CIR (AT BRICK WALL) 7:09 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

hook blvd @ SKIPPER LN 7:10 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM

RENO LOOP rd @ FELLER ln 7:13 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

SOUTH TRAIL @ JOCKEY ln 7:16 AM 2:26 PM 12:35 PM

SENECA rd @ EL EVADO rd (Victorian Apts) 7:18 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

ROUTE 24 pm only

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

DANTE st @ MARS ave pm only 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018


